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Location Mile Marker Next Marker Location Mile Marker Next Marker
Yellow River/Kankakee Merge* 0 3.4 Station Rd 68 0.2

421 Bridge 3.6 4.9 Court Street/Boat Launch 68.2 0.2
8.5 4.2 RR Bridge 68.4 1.7

49 Bridge 12.7 2.4 Riverfront Park 70.1 5.1
125 Bridge 15.1 2.6 75.2 1.6

400W Bridge 17.7 3.7 St park Creek Merge 76.8 1.5
S625W Bridge* 21.4 0.9 W700N Bridge 78.3 6.9

231 Bridge 22.3 2.2 85.2 4.2
Swampland Merge 24.5 2.9 Wilmington Dam* 89.4 0.6

Range Line Road Bridge* 27.4 0.9 Baltimore St/Wilmington* 90 4.4
HWY 65 Bridges 28.3 3.4 HWY 55 94.4 0.9

240 Bridge** 31.7 4.8 RR Bridge 95.3 0.6
Mohawk campground 36.5 1.4 Lot 95.9 1.8

41 Bridges 37.9 0.6 Grundy Ln Road 97.7 1.9
Preserve Parking Lot* 38.5 3.6 Merge With Des Plaines 99.6 0

42.1 9.2
51.3 0.7

17 Bridge* 52 6.1
17 Bridges* 58.1 4.5

Bridge Street/RR* Aroma Park 62.6 2.6
IL-57 65.2 2.1

Schuyler Ave Bridge* 67.3 0.1
67.4 0.6

KEY
Red are Dams

BOLD are Towns
* is parking

** has parking over .5 MI away

Dunns Bridge*

Langham Island/Parking Lot*

Wauponsee trail bridge/Park**

Stateline Parking Lot*
Island Park Momence*

McMullen Dr*


